White Wine

Brown Brothers Moscato VIC
Four Sisters Sauv Blanc N.Z
Giesen Sauv Blanc N.Z

Oyster Bay Sauv Blanc N.Z

Glass
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90

Jacobs Creek Classic Reisling S.A 8.90

Yellowtail Chardonnay S.A

Devils Corner Pinot Grigio TAS

Beer

Victoria Bitter 7.90
Cascade Light 7.90
Crown Lager 8.90
James Boags 8.90
Carlton Draught 8.90
Pure Blonde 8.90
Corona 8.90

Cocktailp

8.90

Peroni (Italy)

Bottle R@d’ wW Glass

32
32
35
35
32
32
36

Paul Mas Merlot 8.90
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz S.A 8.90
De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir VIC 8.90
Whitebox Heathcote Shiraz Cab 8.90

Wynns Coonawarra Cab. Shiraz Merlot S.A

8.90

Stella Artois (Belgium) 8.90

Asahi (Japan) 8.90
Tiger (Thailand) 8.90
Chang (Thailand) 8.90
Singha (Thailand) 8.90

Apple / Pear Cider 8.90

1.9

Mai Tai (Rum, Triple Sec, Amaretto & Pineapple Juice)

Sex On The Beach (Vodka,Schnapps,Cranberry & Orange Juice)

Midori Splice (Midori, Malibu & Pineapple Juice)

Berry Martini (Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka & Pineapple Juice)

Blue Margarita (Tequila, Blue Curacgao liqueur & Lime)

Watermelon Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec,Watermelon&Lime)

Pina Colada (Bacardi, Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream)

Grasshopper (Creme De Menthe, White Choc Liqour & Vodka)

Thai StyCe

Cha Ma Now—Thai Iced Lemon Tea

Cha Dum Yen—Thai Sweet Iced Black Tea

Cha Yen—Thai Famous Iced Milk Tea

5

Jparkling Wine

Minchinbury Classic Brut Piccolo 200ml
Minchinbury Rose Cuvee NV Piccolo 200ml

Zonin Prosecco Piccolo 187ml

Bottle
26
28
30
32
38

10

Popular Spivity  8.90

Bacardi, Bourbon, Bundy Rum, Gin, Scotch

Whiskey, Vodka, Wild Turkey, Chivas Regal,

Johnnie Walker (Red), Kahlua, Malibu, Baileys

Sokf Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade,
Lemon Squash
Mineral / Soda / Tonic Water
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Raspberry
Orange / Apple / Pineapple Juice
Coconut Juice
Exotic Lemonade

Blue Lagoon, Cherry Sage,

Green Apple, Lychee Lotus

Hot Drinks

Green Tea, Jasmine Tea,
Peppermint Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Hot Chocolate, Cappuccino,

Latte, Flat White, Short Black, Long Black



